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MOVING FOODSERVICE FORWARD™

Model # 9620
Shown with optional caster skirting and top-mount towel dispenser

mobile handWashing stations | STAINLESS STEEL

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Model 9610 unit weight without water:  205 lbs. (92.3 kg). Model 9600 unit weight without water: 189 lbs. (85.1 kg).  Sink bowl is 10” x 12” x 5”
deep (254 x 305 x 127). Includes 10' (3048) power cord with L5-15P NEMA plug for 120 VAC, and roll towel bar. NOTE:  The Hand Washing Station does not contain a water filtration system for purifying  water for
drinking. It is designed for hand washing only. Water pump and heater are UL listed, and pump is NSF listed.   Models with “A” suffix color-coded with purple to promote allergen awareness. 

Model Description

Water Supply Equipment Overall Size

Caster Type Caster Dia.
Case Weight 

Lbs (Kg)
Case Cube 

Cu. Ft. (m3)# of Description W L H

9600 Stainless Steel Sink
Cold Water Faucet

Soap Dispenser

1
1
1

Fresh Water Tanks
Waste Water Tanks

Water Pump

33"
(838

35" 
889

45"
1143)

2 Ea. swivel,
w/brake

2 Ea. Fixed

5" (127) 222 (100) 41.7 (1.15)

9610 Stainless Steel Sink
Hot & Cold Faucet

Soap Dispenser

2
2
1
1

Fresh Water Tanks
Waste Water Tanks

2-1/2 gal.  Water Heater
Water Pump

32-1/2"
(825

38-1/2" 
978

45"
1143)

2 Ea. swivel,
w/brake

2 Ea. Fixed

5" (127) 238 (107) 44.8 (1.23)

9620 Stainless Steel Sink
Hot Faucet

Soap Dispenser

1
1
1
1

Fresh Water Tanks
Waste Water Tanks

Water Pump
Water Heater

23-1/2"
(597

29-3/4" 
756

43-1/4"
1099)

2 Ea. swivel,
w/brake

2 Ea. Fixed

5" (127) 148 (67.3) 22.8 (0.65)

9620A Stainless Steel Sink
Hot Faucet

Soap Dispenser

1
1
1
1

Fresh Water Tanks
Waste Water Tanks

Water Pump
Water Heater

23-1/2"
(597

29-3/4" 
756

43-1/4"
1099)

2 Ea. swivel,
w/brake

2 Ea. Fixed

5" (127) 148 (67.3) 22.8 (0.65)

Model #9610Model #9600

• Provides running water for sanitary handwashing
• Works great with Serv ‘N Express® mobile kiosks to help meet local health code requirements
• Heavy-duty chrome plated brass faucet has easy-to-use on/off paddle handle 

(Model 9610 has two paddle handles)
• Chrome-plated soap dispenser is securely mounted next to sink
• Locking door latch prevents unauthorized access to cabinet storage and tanks
• 5" No-Mark® cushion tread wheels, 2 swivel w/ brake and 2 fixed, for easy navigation
• Durable stainless steel sink and cabinet are easy to sanitize

model 9600 & 9620
• Fresh water capacity is 5 gallons, approximately 35 handwashings 
• Waste water capacity is 7 gallons

model 9610
• Includes hot running water and twice the water and waste capacity
• Hot water heater has a 2 ½ gal. capacity and heats in 15 minutes for efficient service
• Fresh water capacity is 10 gallons, allowing approx. 70 handwashings

(2 5-gallon tanks are included)
• Standard with two 7-gallon wastewater tanks

Provide worker hand sanitation in remote serving locations with this compact, self-contained station. 

Interior compartment stores
fresh and waste water 
containers, pump and 

water heater.

eleCtriCal sPeCiFiCations
Water Pump 0.9 a 115 v
Water heater 2000W 120v
unit 20.0 a 120v

PumP Features (9600 & 9610)
• Automatic water demand - no priming
• Smooth water flow
• Backflow protection – no fresh 

water contamination
• 150 PSI operating pressure
• Overheat cut-off protection

Water heater Features (9610, 9620 ONLY)
• Adjustable thermostat (110°F - 170°F)
• Replaceable heating element
• Corrosion-resistant bronze tank
• 150 PSI operating pressure
• On/off switch on unit

Freight Class: 125
ships in: 7 days or less!

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:
• Side-mount towel dispenser
• Top-mount towel dispenser
• Additional set of fresh and waste water tanks per set (Model 9600 only)
• Caster skirting, 3 sides (Model 9620 only) (No corner bumpers with skirting

FINISHES (PAGE 125):
• GROUP 1 vinyl 
• GROUP 2 laminate finishes

_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

Optional stainless steel side-
mounted c-fold paper towel holder

#9620A

NEW!

New
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