

eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

MOBILE HANDWASHING STATIONS | STAINLESS STEEL

Provide worker hand sanitation in remote serving locations with this compact, self-contained station.

- Provides running water for sanitary handwashing
- Works great with Serv 'N Express® mobile kiosks to help meet local health code requirements
- Heavy-duty chrome plated brass faucet has easy-to-use on/off paddle handle (Model 9610 has two paddle handles)
- Chrome-plated soap dispenser is securely mounted next to sink
- Locking door latch prevents unauthorized access to cabinet storage and tanks
- 5" No-Mark® cushion tread wheels, 2 swivel w/ brake and 2 fixed, for easy navigation
- Durable stainless steel sink and cabinet are easy to sanitize

MODEL 9600 & 9620

- Fresh water capacity is 5 gallons, approximately 35 handwashings
- Waste water capacity is 7 gallons

MODEL 9610

- Includes hot running water and twice the water and waste capacity
- \bullet Hot water heater has a 2 ½ gal. capacity and heats in 15 minutes for efficient service
- Fresh water capacity is 10 gallons, allowing approx. 70 handwashings (2 5-gallon tanks are included)
- Standard with two 7-gallon wastewater tanks

PUMP FEATURES (9600 & 9610)

- · Automatic water demand no priming
- · Smooth water flow
- Backflow protection no fresh water contamination
- 150 PSI operating pressure
- Overheat cut-off protection

WATER HEATER FEATURES (9610, 9620 ONLY)

- Adjustable thermostat (110°F 170°F)
- Replaceable heating element
- Corrosion-resistant bronze tank
- 150 PSI operating pressure
- On/off switch on unit





Interior compartment stores

fresh and waste water

containers, pump and water heater.

Optional stainless steel sidemounted c-fold paper towel holder

Model #9600

Model #9610

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:

- Side-mount towel dispenser
- Top-mount towel dispenser
- Additional set of fresh and waste water tanks per set (Model 9600 only)
- Caster skirting, 3 sides (Model 9620 only) (No corner bumpers with skirting

FINISHES (PAGE 125):

- GROUP 1 vinyl
- GROUP 2 laminate finishes





Model # 9620

Shown with optional caster skirting and top-mount towel dispenser



ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS								
Water Pump	0.9 A	115 V						
Water Heater	2000W	120V						
Unit	20 0 A	120V						

		Water Supply Equipment		Overall Size				Const. Wallake	C C-1	
Model	Description	# of	Description	W	L	Н	Caster Type	Caster Dia.	Case Weight Lbs (Kg)	Case Cube Cu. Ft. (m³)
9600	Stainless Steel Sink Cold Water Faucet Soap Dispenser	1 1 1	Fresh Water Tanks Waste Water Tanks Water Pump	33" (838	35" 889	45" 1143)	2 Ea. swivel, w/brake 2 Ea. Fixed	5" (127)	222 (100)	41.7 (1.15)
9610	Stainless Steel Sink Hot & Cold Faucet Soap Dispenser	2 2 1 1	Fresh Water Tanks Waste Water Tanks 2-1/2 gal. Water Heater Water Pump	32-1/2" (825	38-1/2" 978	45" 1143)	2 Ea. swivel, w/brake 2 Ea. Fixed	5" (127)	238 (107)	44.8 (1.23)
9620	Stainless Steel Sink Hot Faucet Soap Dispenser	1 1 1	Fresh Water Tanks Waste Water Tanks Water Pump Water Heater	23-1/2" (597	29-3/4" 756	43-1/4" 1099)	2 Ea. swivel, w/brake 2 Ea. Fixed	5" (127)	148 (67.3)	22.8 (0.65)
9620A	Stainless Steel Sink Hot Faucet Soap Dispenser	1 1 1 1	Fresh Water Tanks Waste Water Tanks Water Pump Water Heater	23-1/2" (597	29-3/4" 756	43-1/4" 1099)	2 Ea. swivel, w/brake 2 Ea. Fixed	5" (127)	148 (67.3)	22.8 (0.65)

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Model 9610 unit weight without water: 205 lbs. (92.3 kg). Model 9600 unit weight without water: 189 lbs. (85.1 kg). Sink bowl is 10" x 12" x 5" deep (254 x 305 x 127). Includes 10' (3048) power cord with L5-15P NEMA plug for 120 VAC, and roll towel bar. NOTE: The Hand Washing Station does not contain a water filtration system for purifying water for drinking. It is designed for hand washing only. Water pump and heater are UL listed, and pump is NSF listed. Models with "A" suffix color-coded with purple to promote allergen awareness.